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The Report Draft: Office for Quality Assurance

The Student Satisfaction Survey for the Administrative Services is conducted with first and third year

students, once a year.

The survey includes student’s satisfaction Administrative services:

Result report
Number of respondents: 337 (220 first year students and 117 third year students)

Method of realization: with the electronic questionnaire Student Satisfaction Survey for the

Administrative Services



The report of the summary results of the survey: Student Satisfaction Survey for the Administrative
Services -2020, according to the indicators is presented as follows:

First year students (n=220)

Overall indicators Absolute Frequencies of answers Relative Frequencies of answers
1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor
Dissatisfied; 4 =Satisfied; 5 =Very satisfied! 1 2 3 4 5 iTotal 2 4 Total |Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 519298252200 0.0 2.3 41.8 | 445 | 114 100.0 3.7 0.7
2 Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 0 70192 | 581 2200 00 0.0 31.8 1.8 26.4 100.0 39 0.8
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 4 {8 {80 {51 : 220 0.0 1.8 38.6 | 36.4 | 23.2 100.0 3.8 0.8
2 Whatis your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College? 0 : 0 | 571145 18 | 220; 0.0 0.0 | 259 | 659 8.2 100.0: 3.8 0.6
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0 3 160 :137: 20 : 220 0.0 1.4 27.3 | 62.3 9.1 100.0: 3.8 0.6
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 4 | 47 {140 29 | 220, 0.0 1.8 214 | 63.6 | 13.2 100.0 3.9 0.6
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 2 3 160 150; 5 {220} 0.9 1.4 27.3 | 68.2 23 100.0 3.7 0.6
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say
s How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0 3 143 1104} 70 { 2200 0.0 1.4 195 | 473 | 318 100.0 4.1 0.7
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 0 {20 {170 30 { 220 0.0 0.0 9.1 77.3 13.6 100.0 4.0 0.5
In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
10 are improving 0 0 | 18 {164 38 ;: 220; 0.0 0.0 8.2 74.5 17.3 100.0 4.1 0.5
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 0 {22166 32 : 220 0.0 0.0 10.0 { 75.5 | 145 100.0 4.0 0.5
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment

and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College's
administrative servicestoothers?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving
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Mean

Overall how sstisfied are you with ali Services provided by various sdministrative units

of College?

Overall how stshed are you with 3l frontline services provided by vanous
administratiwe units of Colege?

Oversll, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program of the Stucent Support
Office of College?

What & your overall kevedl of satisfaction with your study e st the College?

Overall, how satisfiad sre you with Coblegs Equipment ana Faciities peovited by various

admmistrative units of Coliege?

Overal, how satisfiad are you with the Environmient Condtion of College Campus?
1» Fali Short of Expectation; 1=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3= Sxeed Expactation
PRgse ndCate whethér our senices meet, o ssceed your expactations

1 » Nevar; 2 = Sekdom; 3 = Sometimas; 4 « Alvays 3 « Hartd 1o say

How often do you praise [ recommend College’s sdministrative sesvices 1o others?

1 =Strongly Disagres; 2 = Duagres: 3 = Neither Agres nor Disagree 4 = Agree 5 =
Strongly Agree

in genecal, the overall performance of the admnistrative unts of Collegeis improving
in general, the overall Coblege equipment and facilities are iImproving

Ingensral, the overall enveanment conddtion af Loll:-g: campus & iImproviag

Third year students (n=117)
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Overall indicators Absolute Frequencies of answers Relative Frequencies of answers
1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor
Dissatisfied; 4 = Satisfied; 5 =Very satisfied| 1 2 3 4 5 iTotal 4 Total {Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 2 13079 6 {117, 00 1.7 25.6 | 67.5 5.1 100.0 3.8 0.6
2 Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 0! 28 65! 241117 00 0.0 239 55.6 20.5 100.0 4.0 07
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 3 143146 25 117, 0.0 2.6 36.8 { 39.3 | 214 100.0 3.8 0.8
M What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life atthe College? 0 : 0 29:68 20 117, 0.0 00 | 248 | 581 | 17.1 | 100.0 3.9 0.6
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0 : 2 1366019117, 0.0 17 {308 { 513 | 16.2 | 100.0 3.8 0.7
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 2 1335824 117¢ 0.0 1.7 28.2 | 49.6 | 20.5 100.0 3.9 0.7
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 1:5138{50!23: 117, 09 43 | 325 | 427 | 19.7 | 100.0 3.8 0.8
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say
g How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 03 /16{70;28 117, 0.0 2.6 13.7 | 59.8 | 23.9 | 100.0 4.1 0.7
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 =Disagree; 3 =Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 0 {10 7829 117, 0.0 0.0 8.5 66.7 | 24.8 100.0 4.2 0.6
10 In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving 0: 0 21:{76:20 117, 0.0 00 | 179 | 650 | 17.1 | 100.0 4.0 0.6
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 0 {10 74 {33 | 117, 0.0 0.0 8.5 63.2 | 282 100.0 4.2 0.6
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment

and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative servicesto others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving
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Overall, how s=tsfiad are you with all Services proviced by varous adminstrative units
of College?

Queral, how satishied are you with all frontline services provided by vanous
admnistrative units of College?

Owerall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program of the Studont Support
Office of College?

What s your cverall level of satisfaction with your study [dfe at the College?

Overall, now satisfied are you with College Equipment and Facilities provided by various
administrative units of College?

Ovarsll how satsfied are you with the Enyironment Condition of College Campus?

1=Fali Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Espectatian; 3= Exteed Expectation

Ploase mokate whother our services meet, or oxcoad your expectations,

1= Never; 2 = Sedom; 3 = Sometimes & = Always; 5 = Hard 1o say

How often do you pralse / recommend College’s administrative services to others?

1 = Strongly Deagree; 2 = Oiagres: 3 = Nether Agree nor Disagrea 4 = Agree,; 5 =
Strangly Agroe

In general, the overall parformance of the admmistratwe units of College Is Impraving

In gereral, the overall College equipment and faciities are Improving

In general, the owerall environment condition of Callege campus & improving
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BSc Biochemistry Laboratory

First year students (n=22)

Overall indicators Absolute Frequencies of answers Relative Frequencies of answers
1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor
Dissatisfied; 4 = Satisfied; 5 = Very satisfied 2 3 4 5 iTotal 2 4 Total |Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 1 8 {10 3 22i 0.0 4.5 36.4 | 45.5 | 13.6 100.0 3.7 0.8
2 Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 8 8 6 2 00 0.0 36.4 36.4 273 100.0 39 0.8
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 9 7 6 22 0.0 0.0 409 | 31.8 | 27.3 100.0 3.9 0.8
2 Whatis your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College? 016114 2 22i 0.0 00 | 273 | 63.6 9.1 100.0: 3.8 0.6
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0 7 113 2 22i 0.0 0.0 31.8 | 59.1 9.1 100.0: 3.8 0.6
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 5i{12{ 5 22 0.0 0.0 22.7 | 545 | 22.7 100.0 4.0 0.7
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 0 7 {144 1 22 0.0 0.0 31.8 | 63.6 4.5 100.0 3.7 0.5
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say
s How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0 5 9 8 22i 0.0 0.0 22.7 | 40.9 | 36.4 100.0 4.1 0.8
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 =Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree 0.0
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 2 116 4 22i 0.0 0.0 9.1 72.7 | 18.2 100.0 4.1 0.5
10 In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving 0 2 116 4 22i 0.0 0.0 9.1 72.7 18.2 100.0 4.1 0.5
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 2 {16 4 22i 0.0 0.0 9.1 72.7 | 182 100.0 4.1 0.5
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative servicesto others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving



Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided by
various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program
of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study life
at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment and
Facilities provided by various administrative units of...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed your
expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 = Hard
to say

How often do you praise / recommend Coliege’s
administrative services to others?

1= Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor
Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree

in general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall College equipment and facilities are
improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving

Third year students (n=14)
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Overall indicators Absolute Frequencies of answers Relative Frequencies of answers
1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor -
Dissatisfied; 4 =Satisfied; 5 =Very satisfied} 1 2 3 4 5 iTotal 4 Total |Abstention; Mean Stdev
N Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 0 4 9 1 14i 0.0 1.7 25.6 | 67.5 5.1 100.0 0.5 1.2
2 Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 0 3 8 3 14, 00 0.0 239 55.6 20.5 100.0 0.5 13
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 0 5 6 3 14 0.0 2.6 36.8 | 39.3 | 214 100.0 0.5 1.3
4 What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life atthe College? 0:0}3:81:2 14, 0.0 00 | 248 | 581 | 17.1 | 100.0 0.5 13
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0 0 4 7 2 14; 0.0 1.7 30.8 | 513 16.2 100.0 0.5 1.3
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 0 4 7 3 14; 0.0 1.7 28.2 | 49.6 | 20.5 100.0 0.5 1.3
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 0 1 5 6 3 14 0.9 4.3 325 | 427 | 19.7 100.0 0.5 1.3
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hardtosayi Q 0 0 0 0 0
s How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0:0 2 8 3 14, 0.0 2.6 13.7 | 59.8 | 23.9 100.0 0.5 1.3
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 =Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 0 1 9 3 14 0.0 0.0 8.5 66.7 | 24.8 100.0 0.5 1.4
10 In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving 0:0} 3912 14, 0.0 0.0 17.9 | 65.0 | 17.1 | 100.0 0.5 13
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 0 1 9 4 14 0.0 0.0 8.5 63.2 | 282 100.0 0.5 1.4
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment

and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative servicesto others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving



Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided by various administrative
units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services provided by various
administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program of the Student
Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment and Facilities provided by
various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment Condition of College
Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3= Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed your expectations.

1= Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 = Hard to say
How often do you praise / recommend College’s administrative services to
others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 =
Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative units of College is
improving

In general, the overall College equipment and facilities are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College campus is improving
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BSc Diagnostic Radiology

First year students (n=15)

Overall indicators

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor
Dissatisfied; 4 = Satisfied; 5 = Very satisfied 2 3 4 5 iTotal 2 4 Total |Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 4 8 3 15{ 0.0 0.0 26.7 { 53.3 { 20.0 100.0 3.9 0.7
2 Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 5 5 5 15 0.0 0.0 3315 333 3315 100.0 4.0 0.8
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 5 6 4 15, 0.0 0.0 33.3 | 40.0 | 26.7 100.0 3.9 0.8
2 Whatis your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College? 04110 1 15i 0.0 0.0 | 26.7 | 66.7 6.7 100.0: 3.8 0.5
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0 4 110 1 15i 0.0 0.0 26.7 | 66.7 6.7 100.0: 3.8 0.5
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 3110 2 15/ 0.0 0.0 20.0 { 66.7 | 13.3 100.0 3.9 0.6
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 0 4 111 0 15, 0.0 0.0 26.7 | 73.3 0.0 100.0 3.7 0.4
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say
s How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0 3 7 5 15, 0.0 0.0 20.0 | 46.7 | 333 100.0i 4.1 0.7
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 1112 2 15, 0.0 0.0 6.7 80.0 | 13.3 100.0 4.1 0.4
10 In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving 0 1i11; 3 15 0.0 0.0 6.7 73.3 | 20.0 100.0 4.1 0.5
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 112 2 15, 0.0 0.0 6.7 80.0 | 13.3 100.0 4.1 0.4
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

(=]

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College's
administrative servicestoothers?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving



Overall how satisfied are you with all Services provided by vanous adminstrative units
of College?

Qverall how satnfied are you with all fontline services provided by various
adrmimistrative units of Codaga?

Overall, how mtistied are you with the Suggestion Program of the Student Support
Office of College?

What & your averall level of satsfaction with your study life at the College?

Overall, how satishiad are you with College Equipment and Facilltias providad by vatious
administrative units of Colege?

Overal, haw satsfied are you wieh the Envirenment Condttron of College Campus?

1« Fall Short of Expectation; JsExactly Mest Sxpectation; 3« Excead Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed your expecta

Neover; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 = Hard to say

How often do you prase / recommend College’s administrative servicesz to others?

1 = 5trongy Dsagree; 2 = Disagree; 1 = Nelthes Agree nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 =
Strongly Agree

In genetal, the overdll parformance of the administrative unis of College is inproving
In gereral, the overal) College equipment and faclities are Improving

In genaral, the oversll environment candtion of College campus 5 improwng

Third year students (n=14)

w
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Overall indicators
1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

Dissatisfied; 4 =Satisfied; 5 =Very satisfied 1 2 3 4 5 iTotal 4 Total |Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 0 4 9 1 14 0.0 0.0 28.6 | 64.3 7.1 100.0 3.8 0.6
Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
2 . . . " N
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 0 3 8 3 14l 00 0.0 21.4 57.1 21.4 100.0 4.0 07
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 0 5 6 3 14, 0.0 0.0 35.7 | 429 | 214 100.0 3.9 0.7
4 Whatis your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College? 0 0 3 8 2 13; 0.0 0.0 23.1 | 615 15.4 100.0 3.6 1.2
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0:0,4:713 14, 0.0 0.0 | 286 | 50.0 | 21.4 | 100.0 3.9 0.7
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 0 4 7 3 14 0.0 0.0 28.6 { 500 { 21.4 100.0 3.9 0.7
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 0 1 4 6 3 14 0.0 7.1 286 | 429 | 214 100.0 3.8 0.9
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say
g How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0:0 8 8 8] 14, 0.0 0.0 214 | 57.1 | 21.4 | 100.0 4.0 0.7
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 0 2 9 3 14 0.0 0.0 143 | 643 | 214 100.0 4.1 0.6
10 In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving 0 0 3 9 2 14; 0.0 0.0 214 | 643 14.3 100.0 3.9 0.6
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 0 1 9 4 14, 0.0 0.0 7.1 64.3 | 28.6 100.0 4.2 0.6
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment

and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative servicesto others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving



Mean
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided by various
administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services provided by various
administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program of the Student
Support Office of College?
What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study life at the College?
Overall, how satisfied are you with Coliege Equipment and Facilities provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment Condition of College
Campus?
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3= Exceed
Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 = Hard to say
How often do you praise / recommend College’s administrative services to
others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree; 4 = Agree;
5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative units of College is
improving

In general, the overall College equipment and facilities are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College campus is improving
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First year students (n=12)

Overall indicators

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor
Dissatisfied; 4 = Satisfied; 5 = Very satisfied 2 3 4 5 iTotal 2 4 Total |[Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 2 8 2 12{ 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 66.7 | 16.7 100.0 4.0 0.6
Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
2 . N . N .
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 2 7 5 120 00 0.0 16.7 58.3 25.0 100.0 41 0.6
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 3 4 5 12{ 0.0 0.0 25.0 | 33.3 | 41.7 100.0 4.2 0.8
4 What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College? 021812 12i 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 66.7 | 16.7 | 100.0 4.0 0.6
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0+ 1:8:3 12 0.0 0.0 83 | 66.7 | 25.0 | 100.0 4.2 0.6
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 2 8 2 12 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 66.7 | 16.7 100.0 4.0 0.6
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation 0 0 0 0
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 0 2 8 2 12 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 66.7 16.7 100.0 4.0 0.6
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say 0 0 0 0
s How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0 2 6 4 12; 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 50.0 | 33.3 100.0 4.2 0.7
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree 0 0 0 0
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 1 9 2 12 0.0 0.0 8.3 75.0 | 16.7 100.0 4.1 0.5
10 In general, the overall College equipment and facilities
are improving 0 1 9 2 12{ 0.0 0.0 83 75.0 | 16.7 100.0 4.1 0.5
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 1 9 2 12i 0.0 0.0 83 75.0 | 16.7 100.0 4.1 0.5
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment

and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College's
administrative servicestoothers?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving
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4.0 40 41 41 42

Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided by various
administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services provided by various
administrative units of College?

Overa “, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program of the Student _
Support Office of College?
What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study life at the College? _ 4.0
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment and Facilities provided _
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment Condition of College
Campus?

i
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4.0

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3= Exceed
Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed your expectations. _ 4.0

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 = Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College’s administrative services to —
others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree; 4 =
Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative units of Collegeis

improving
In general, the overall College equipment and facilities are improving _ 4.1
In general, the overall environment condition of College campus is improving — 4.1

Third year students (n=12)

4.2

4.2

Overall indicators Absolute Frequencies of answers Relative Frequencies of answers
1=Very Dissatisfied; 2 =Dissatisfied; 3 =Neither Satisfied nor -
Dissatisfied; 4 =Satisfied; 5 =Very satisfied] 1 2 3 4 5 iTotal — 4 Total |Abstention| Mean Stdev
1 Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College? 0 0 2 9 1 12 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 75.0 8.3 100.0 3.4 1.4
2 Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College? 0 0 1 7 4 12! 00 0.0 83 58.3 B3k 100.0 36 1.6
3 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College? 0 0 2 7 3 12{ 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 583 | 25.0 100.0 3.5 1.5
4 Whatis your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College? 0 0 1 9 2 12{ 0.0 0.0 8.3 75.0 | 16.7 100.0 3.5 1.5
Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment
5 and Facilities provided by various administrative units
of College? 0O:0 11714 12 0.0 0.0 83 | 583 | 333 | 100.0 3.6 1.6
6 Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus? 0 0 1 8 3 12 0.0 0.0 8.3 66.7 | 25.0 100.0 3.6 15
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3=
Exceed Expectation
7 Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations. 0 1 1 6 4 12i 0.0 8.3 83 50.0 | 333 100.0 3.5 1.6
1=Never; 2 =Seldom; 3 =Sometimes; 4 =Always; 5 =Hard to say
g How often do you praise / recommend College’s
administrative services to others? 0:0 2 8 2 12; 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 66.7 | 16.7 100.0; 3.4 1.5
1=Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree;
4 =Agree; 5 =Strongly Agree
9 In general, the overall performance of the
administrative units of College is improving 0 0 1 8 3 12 0.0 0.0 8.3 66.7 | 25.0 100.0 3.6 1.5
10 In general, the overall College equipmentand facilities
are improving 0 0 2 6 4 12i 0.0 0.0 16.7 | 50.0 | 33.3 100.0 3.6 1.6
1 In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving 0 0 1 8 3 12; 0.0 0.0 83 66.7 | 25.0 100.0 3.6 1.5
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Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided
by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontline services
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion
Program of the Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study
life at the College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment

and Facilities provided by various administrative units...

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment
Condition of College Campus?

1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation;
3=Exceed Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed
your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 =
Hard to say

How often do you praise / recommend College's
administrative servicestoothers?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree
nor Disagree; 4 = Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative
units of College is improving

In general, the overall Coliege equipment and facilities
are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College
campus is improving



Overall, how satisfied are you with all Services provided by various
administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with all frontiine services provided by
various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Suggestion Program of the
Student Support Office of College?

What is your overall level of satisfaction with your study life at the
College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with College Equipment and Facilities
provided by various administrative units of College?

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Environment Condition of College
Campus?
1=Fall Short of Expectation; 2=Exactly Meet Expectation; 3= Exceed
Expectation

Please indicate whether our services meet, or exceed your expectations.

1 = Never; 2 = Seldom; 3 = Sometimes; 4 = Always; 5 = Hard to say
How often do you praise / recommend College’s administrative services
to others?

1 = Strongly Disagree; 2 = Disagree; 3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree; 4 =
Agree; 5 = Strongly Agree

In general, the overall performance of the administrative units of College
is improving

In general, the overall College equipment and facilities are improving

In general, the overall environment condition of College campus is
improving
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